AGENDA

TRANSPORTATION AND INFRASTRUCTURE
APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 | 1:15 PM | 210 Senate Building

. 1:15 p.m.
. 1:20 p.m.
. 1:25 p.m.
. 1:55 p.m.
. 2:25 p.m.
. 2:55 p.m.
. 3:25 p.m.

. 3:45 p.m.

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes

Accountable Process Budget - DFCM Pass-Through and Property Acquisition
DFCM Building Process & Cost Development

Accountable Process Budget - Treasurer - Navajo Trust Fund

Accountable Process Budget - UDOT - Budget Structure and Overview

Other Business

Adjourn
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