

AGENDA TRANSPORTATION AND INFRASTRUCTURE APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 | 1:15 PM | 210 Senate Building

1.	1:15 p.m.	Call to Order
2.	1:20 p.m.	Approval of Minutes
3.	1:25 p.m.	Accountable Process Budget - DFCM Pass-Through and Property Acquisition
4.	1:55 p.m.	DFCM Building Process & Cost Development
5.	2:25 p.m.	Accountable Process Budget - Treasurer - Navajo Trust Fund
6.	2:55 p.m.	Accountable Process Budget - UDOT - Budget Structure and Overview
7.	3:25 p.m.	Other Business
8.	3:45 p.m.	Adjourn